
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
55 MPLSA012-EA MPLSA012-EA 2.000 EA 0.140 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

56 MPLSA014-EA MPLSA014-EA 1.000 EA 0.070 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

57 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 5.000 EA 0.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

58 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

59 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

60 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

61 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 8.000 EA 2.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip
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Sleep Over
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Total Weight

Total Volume 0.035 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
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YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
62 MPLSA104-EA MPLSA104-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

63 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

64 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

65 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

66 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 1.000 EA 0.070 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

67 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 1.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

68 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

69 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

70 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

71 MPLSA188-EA MPLSA188-EA 1.000 EA 0.040 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

72 MPLSA200-EA MPLSA200-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

73 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

74 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

75 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 2.000 EA 0.060 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

101 MPLSA012-EA MPLSA012-EA 2.000 EA 0.140 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

102 MPLSA014-EA MPLSA014-EA 1.000 EA 0.070 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
103 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 5.000 EA 0.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

104 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

105 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

106 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

107 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 8.000 EA 2.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

108 MPLSA104-EA MPLSA104-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

109 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

110 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

111 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

112 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 1.000 EA 0.070 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

113 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 1.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

114 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

115 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

116 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

117 MPLSA188-EA MPLSA188-EA 1.000 EA 0.040 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

118 MPLSA200-EA MPLSA200-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
119 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

120 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

121 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 2.000 EA 0.060 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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